
B B

A

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

A

C C

D D

E E

F F

Technical changes reserved

TECHNOLOGIST TECHNOLOGIST

ELABORATED BY   Ing. Kluska M.

AUXILIARY EQUIPMENT
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Stainless steel – AISI 304 BA – mirror gloss

TECHNICAL SHEET

CLIP FOR RHOMBOID ROOF TILE
STAINLESS STEEL

KRS-NPRPSL

KRS-NPRPSLClip for rhomboid roof tile
stainless steel

19

60

29

2
5

8

9

9

35 21,5

Ø
 4

USE:

- for firm attaching the roofing KJG rhomboid roof tile to the substrate

DETAIL:

1. clip for rhomboid roof tile stainless steel
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